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Circuit A
Circuit A
Circuit A
Circuit A
Circuit A

Circuit B
Circuit B
Circuit B
Circuit B
Circuit B
Circuit B
Circuit B
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Yoann
Olivier
Rémi
Rémi
Florentin
Arnaud
Mathieu
Maxime
Marian
Corentin
Thomas
Franck
Emmanuel
Frédéric
Pierrick
Etienne
Patrice
Patrice
Gil
Lucas
Adrien
Bruno
Philippe
Patrice
Francois
Vincent
J-Paul
Cédric
Jan
Romain
David
Nicolas
Robert
Christophe
J-Luc
Quentin
Nicolas
Bruno
Caroline
Jérome
Philippe
Bruno
Christophe
Julien
Olivier
Damien
J-Claude
Richard

Sabin
Emilie
Raphael
Nicolas
Roman
Jonathan
Maxime

GARDE
SUTTER
DUBOIS
BAUDOT
BODY
PERRIN
RINGOT
CHABANCE
BASSET
ROUX
CHABANCE
MOREL
GRANGER
MEUNIER
MERINO
LOPEZ
BORNARD
MONTEMONT
CORBIN

TOULIER--ANCIAN

PICHARD
MERCIER
COUCHOUD
BENOIT
TOULIER
BELTOISE
SUCHET
LAUZIER
VORWERK
LETURGIE
VIEILLEDENT
ROUX
ROCHE
ROBICHON
THOMASSIN
CONTREPOIS
RICHARD
LEGRAND
VORWERK
ALBREGUE
CHAVEE
MOLLARET
LE GLAND
THEZE
ARTAUD
LEROY
GARDE
BRISEPIERRE

COUPAT
BACKSCHEIDER
MASLIAH
BORNARD
PLAGNOL
ROCHE

ROCHE

OE42
COBuhl.Florival
T.A.D.
NOSE
ECHO 73
NOSE
CSMR
NOSE
CSMR
NOSE
NOSE
T.AD.
NOSE

CO AMBERIEU
ASO

NOSE
ECHO 73
ORIENTALP
C.R.O.C.O
CRAPAHUT
CSMR
INDIVIDUEL
OE42

(610
CRAPAHUT
NL
Boussole en F.
NOSE
NOSE

ASO

NL

NL

CSMR
CSMR
ALCO
NOSE
Boussole en F.
ECHO 73
NOSE

NL

CSMR

ASO

ASO

NOSE
NOSE

OE42

OE42
CRAPAHUT

LOUP
CSMR
L.O.V.
ECHO 73
VSO
CSMR
CSMR

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

47:30:00
51:51:00
52:25:00
52:48:00
53:04:00
53:23:00
55:31:00
55:32:00
58:21:00
01:00:00
01:01:25
01:05:21
01:08:11
01:13:09
01:16:38
01:18:04
01:18:46
01:19:37
01:20:21
01:22:08
01:23:20
01:23:24
01:23:41
01:24:06
01:27:07
01:28:50
01:29:58
01:31:02
01:33:04
01:34:40
01:38:52
01:39:13
01:39:34
01:43:15
01:44:06
01:44:30
01:52:12
02:06:29
02:07:39
02:09:29
02:10:58

31:28:00
33:07:00
34:36:00
37:59:00
40:48:00
42:04:00
44:04:00
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Circuit B
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Circuit B

Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AWN -

Claude
Lucien
Odile
Gaspard
Alain
Martin
Louise
Dominique
J-Pierre
Fleury
Pierre
Patrice
Régis
Philippe
Marie
Isaline
Emma
Sylvie
Elisabeth
Erik
Guillaume
Isabelle
Pascal
Genevieve
Christophe
Sandrine
Claire
Laurence
Marianne
Veronique
Emmanuelle
Marine
Perrine
Odile
Martine
Nathalie
Arielle
Michele

GUIDI
PICHARD
PERRIN
SUCHET
ANTOINE
TRONCHON
LE GLAND
FLEURENT
MAZARD
ROUX
MOTHE
RIVOLLIER
CHAREYRE
BOURSEAUX
LE BARRIER
RIVOLLIER
CORBIN
BASSET
COUPAT
PENCET
LEVEQUE
TRONCY
COSTE
DENTON
VOUTSINAS
ROCHE
GRANGE
TIRAVY
RICHARD
RINGOT
LEGLAND
VORWERK
GARON
BAYLE
CERET
BENOIT
MOLLARET

BONNET-LIGEON

ALCO
CSMR
NOSE

Boussole en F.

VSO
ALCO
ASO
ASO
CSMR
NOSE
NOSE
NOSE
CcO2
VSO

Boussole en F.

NOSE
C.R.0.C.O
CSMR
LOUP

NL

NL

NL

NL

Boussole en F.

ALCO
CSMR

Boussole en F.

ALCO

Boussole en F.

CSMR
NL
NOSE
CO2
ASO
OE42
COo2
ASO
NOSE

J-Francois,Ch COLLOMBET-DALVERNMNNL
Thierry, Nicol: PELUCHON

Angélique
Cédric
Csaba
Georges
Edgar
Martin
Laurent
Julie
Fabienne
Valery
Nathan

Dorian
Elliot
Baptiste
Titouan

BOUVIER
BERNARD
DEAK
JOUZEAU
LEVEQUE
LEVEQUE
GLETTY
BORNARD
BORNARD
TRONCHON
LE GLAND

BENOIT
GARON
LALANNE
SUCHET

NL

ASO
VSO
Etranger
ASO

NL

NL

NL
ECHO 73
ECHO 73
ALCO
ASO

CO2
COo2
CO2

Boussole en F.

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

44:16:00
44:52:00
45:08:00
45:32:00
50:10:00
50:51:00
52:01:00
53:17:00
53:27:00
54:00:00
55:16:00
55:33:00
57:24:00
59:32:00
01:01:06
01:01:16
01:02:11
01:02:22
01:05:52
01:06:04
01:06:38
01:06:57
01:09:58
01:10:01
01:15:23
01:19:16
01:21:24
01:21:43
01:24:25
01:24:39
01:30:34
01:32:24
01:34:17
01:34:18
01:35:09
01:43:48
01:44:21
01:58:07
02:02:59
02:14:01

13:09
13:46
14:22
15:30



Circuit C
Circuit C
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Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C
Circuit C

Magdalena
Swann
Rémi
Lucas
Simon
Cecile
Clemence
Bernard
Elouan
Romain
Tom
Romain
Basile
Anais
Lucia

Lois

BAS GERIBES
VIGIER
TRACOL
BENOIT
PERRIN
CALANDRY
GARDE
MERCEY
TRONCHON
PICHARD
BIELAKOFF
CODURI
SUCHET
BORNARD
CALANDRY
TOULIER--ANCIAN

Patricia, Alice LEVEQUE

Jules
Chantal
Hana
Natalie
Lucas
Raphael
Aurélie
Florien

COLLARD
PICHARD
GARDE

PALIS
MONTEMONT
CALANDRY
MEUNIER
MEUNIER

CO2
NL
CO2
COo2
NOSE
ASO
OE42
NOSE
ALCO
CSMR
CcO2
CSMR

Boussole en F.

ECHO 73
ASO
CRAPAHUT
NL
C.R.O.C.O
CSMR
OE42

NL
ORIENTALP
ASO

NL

GUC-CO

PM
PM
PM
PM

16:13
16:26
17:00
17:23
17:34
19:00
22:14
23:39
24:33:00
24:34:00
26:11:00
26:12:00
28:18:00
29:18:00
31:58:00
32:48:00
33:52:00
41:35:00
42:56:00
43:06:00
02:56:18



